
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

Bethesda Chevy Chase High School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

44,995 44,995

13,206 13,206
36,515

0
0

0
0

0
0

36,515

1970 0
0

D01
01975
01976

0
0

0
3,710 209,789

304,505

392,833
3,710

213,499
88,328

1934
1936
1950
1952

D01
D01 1966

1959

D01
D01

R01
D01
R01
D01

M18 2002
2018

308,215 88,328 0
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