PROJECT:

Bethesda Chevy Chase High School

				PROPOSED SQUARE FEET			
	YE	AR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED		SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING	R01	1934	44,995				44,995
ADDITION 1	D01	1936	36,515				36,515
ADDITION 2	R01	1950	13,206				13,206
ADDITION 3	D01	1952	0				0
ADDITION 4	D01	1959	0				0
ADDITION 5	D01	1966	0				0
ADDITION 6	D01	1970	0				0
ADDITION 7	D01	1975	0				0
ADDITION 8	D01	1976	0				0
ADDITION 9	M18	2002	213,499			3,710	209,789
ADDITION 10		2018		88,328			0
TOTALS			308,215	88,328	0	3,710	304,505
				NEW GROSS SQL	JARE FEET	392,833	